

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD
1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-48
SINGAPORE 417883

Submit to insurance

not Authorized
Name
11/11/20
2/5 @ 12.000 /
10 days

VEHICLE No: SMC 1993H

1PC	REAR BUMPER	D/S	638.00	\$845.00	✓
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$26.50	0/5 Bent		\$53.00	1PC
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	nee		\$39.00	✓
1PC	BOOTLID	R		\$810.50	X
1PC	BOOTLID REAR LOGO	nee		\$38.80	✓
1PC	BOOTLID 'CIVIC' EMBLEM	nee		\$39.50	✓
1PC	BOOTLID 'HYBRID' EMBLEM	nee		\$45.00	✓
2PCS	BOOTLID REFLECTORS @\$325.50	0/5 cra	280.20	\$651.00	1PC
1PC	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	11		\$161.00	X
1PC	BOOTLID INNER LOCK	11		\$196.60	X
1PC	REAR END PANEL	R		\$380.80	X
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	11		\$166.80	X
1PC	REAR FENDER O/S	Body 20	899.20	\$991.90	✓
1PC	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM O/S	D/S	266.50	\$288.80	✓
1SET	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS O/S	nee		\$39.00	✓
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	nee		\$98.10	✓
1PC	BONNET	Bul	606.70	\$788.20	✓
1PC	BONNET INSULATOR	D/S		\$155.50	✓
1SET	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS	nee	39.00	\$50.00	✓
2PCS	BONNET HINGES @\$99.50	Bent		\$199.00	✓
1PC	BONNET LOCK	Yul		\$162.80	✓
1PC	BONNET LOCK CABLE	Jm		\$101.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER	D/S	771.80	\$738.00	✓
1PC	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	D/S	212.50	\$366.50	✓
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$25.50	Bent		\$51.00	✓
1SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	nee		\$39.00	✓
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMPS @\$425.00	n/s cra	385.20	\$850.00	1PC
1PC	FRONT BUMPER LICENCE PLATE GARNISH	Sul		\$66.20	X
2PCS	HEADLAMPS \$1820.00	n/s Bno 0/5 cra	945.50 x 2 = 1891	\$3,640.00	✓
2PCS	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKETS @\$45.50	n/s Bent		\$91.00	1PC
2PCS	FRONT FENDERS @688.50	n/s Bul 0/5 R	450.80	\$1,377.00	1PC
2PCS	FRONT FENDER INNER TOP GARNISHS @\$46.80	11		\$93.60	X
2PCS	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELDS @\$181.00	11		\$362.00	X
1SET	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS	11		\$39.00	X
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Bent	511.00	\$655.10	✓
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	D/S		\$188.90	✓
1SET	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	nee		\$39.00	✓
1PC	FRONT GRILLE	Bno	224.60	\$366.20	✓
1PC	FRONT GRILLE 'H' LOGO	m.s		\$38.90	✓
1PC	FRONT GRILLE CHROME	Bno	111.90	\$299.90	✓
1PC	FRONT WIPER GARNISH	11		\$355.20	X
1PC	AIR CON CONDENSER	D/S	823.00	\$1,050.00	✓
1PC	AIR CON DISCHARGE HOSE	Sul		\$281.90	X

1PC	AIR CON SUCTION HOSE	su		\$311.10	X
1PC	AIR CON LIQUID PIPE	bent	166.50	\$199.80	/
1PC	AIR CON FAN COWLING	cu	101.50	\$155.80	/
1PC	AIR CON FAN MOTOR	su		\$450.50	/
1PC	AIR CON FAN BLADE	bent		\$122.00	/
1PC	RADIATOR	Dis	1544.80	\$1,688.20	/
1PC	RADIATOR FAN COWLING	cu	101.50	\$145.90	/
1PC	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	su		\$450.00	/
1PC	RADIATOR FAN BLADE	bent		\$122.00	/
1PC	RADIATOR TOP HOSE	su		\$85.00	X
2PCS	RADIATOR TOP BRACKETS @15.00	bent		\$30.00	/
1PC	HORN UNIT	11		\$86.90	X
1PC	WASHER TANK	11		\$145.70	X
1PC	ALTERNATOR	11		\$1,668.20	X
1PC	ABS PUMP	11		\$2,350.90	X
1PC	RADIATOR SPARE TANK	De	86.50	\$142.30	/
1PC	HEADLAMP TOP SIDE PANEL N/S	bent		\$166.40	/
1PC	AIR DUCT	Dis	145.20	\$188.60	/
1PC	AIR DUCT FILTER ASSY	cu	620.20	\$658.90	/
1PC	AIR INTAKE MANIFOLD	su		\$1,288.20	X
	for bumper reinforcement	bent	246.90	\$27,746.20	

(282)

1PC	FRONT LICENCE PLATE	300	\$50.00	40
1BOL	RADIATOR COOLANT	rec	\$50.00	30
1BOL	AIR CON OIL	rec	\$50.00	30
1PC	BATTERY	su	\$220.00	X
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	rec	\$50.00	40

TO CHECK WIRING	\$50.00	30
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR REVERSE SENSOR	\$80.00	50
TO DISMANTLE & FIX CHSHION UPHOLSTERY	\$120.00	80
TO TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM	11	\$100.00 X
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	11	\$150.00 120
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX FUEL TANK	11	\$100.00 X
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING		\$180.00 120
TO REFILL AIR CON GAS		\$120.00 100
TO RESET & REPROGRAMME FAULT CODE	11	\$100.00 X
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS		\$3,000.00 1600
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING		\$2,800.00 1800
TOTAL		\$34,966.20

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

13788
200
11022.48
40.20
15062.48
12021